
(Amount in Rs)

Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1

Nupur 

Finvest 

Private 
L65190GJ1994PL

C021012 10/5/2019 55,426,958
                           55,426,958.00 Unsecured No 8.55% Nil Nil Nil Nil

3

Unnati 

Fortune 

Holdings 
L65110GJ1993PL

C020769 2/6/2020 767,377,284
                         558,007,439.00 Unsecured Yes Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

822,804,242 613,434,397

Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: IVR Prime IT. Sez Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: List of creditors as on:19.09.2019 10.03.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set- 

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verificati on

Remarks, if anySl.

No.

Name of 

creditor

Identification 

No.

NIL

NIL

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim


